Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Nurgadiivan - Loft 649,00 €

285

176/97

82

44

63

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @@==h
Pruun

Pruun
Alkantara
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

6633-LL-91536241




